9. Volksbanklauf in NuRloch Gber 5km Jedermannlauf am 21.10.2012

Platz Name Vorname

1 Godon Andreas

2 Bast Klaus

3 Mikolajczyk Przmyslaw
4 Jorges Stefan

5 Fleig-Meyer Gerda
6 Wiedemuth Daniele
7 Berberich Gabriela
8 Hilpert Diana

9 Fellhauer Werner
10 Fellhauer Helene
11 Michel Martina

12 Wipfler Sandra

13 Rechner Bettina

14 Schréder Marianne
15 Elser Claudia

16 Freis Marion

17 Miiller Claudia

18 Beck Heidi

19 Vasovic Ingrid

20 Lechte Jennifer

21 Woitco Jennifer

22 Hilber Barbara

23 Stritzelberger Corinna
24 Schwarzer Renate
25 MaaR Birgit

26 Seilkopf Janina

27 Hornung Nicole

28 Rudolph Henning
29 Rudolph Diana

30 Rudolph Natascha

Bierstedt Yvonne
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Verein Jg
LG Muli

fit-o-drom Wiesloch

WG-Runners Bensheim

Lauffreunde S1

TSG Wiesloch

SV Rohrbach

SC Wiesloch

TSG Rohrbach Team FiTROPOLIS
Volksbank Kraichgau

Rewe Laufteam

TSG Rohrbach Team FiTROPOLIS
Rewe Laufteam

Rewe Laufteam

Rewe Laufteam

Rewe Laufteam

mauer

mauer

RSG Engelberth
Rewe Laufteam
ASG Tria Hockenheim
ASG Tria Hockenheim
ASG Tria Hockenheim
Rewe Laufteam

1966
1948
1977
1958
1961
1972
1960
1959
1961
1964
1981
1973
1965
1971
1962
1989
1966
1962
1956
1988
1990
1969
1967
1955
1960
1990
1972
1962
1964
1993
1988

Zeit
00:31:40
00:32:14
00:35:05
00:36:24
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:40:00
00:40:00
00:40:00
00:40:30
00:42:52
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:07
00:43:07
00:43:12
00:43:12
00:43:12
00:43:28
00:43:29
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:21
00:44:49
00:48:45
00:49:59
00:52:03
00:52:03
00:52:04
00:54:59

Klasse
M45
M60
M35
M50
W50
W40
W50
W50
M50
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W30
W35
w45
W40
W50
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StNr
5823
5973
5620
5619
5924
5979
5635
5863
5517
5516
5974
5621
5630
5632
5834
5915
5975
5903
5904
5914
5916
5637
5636
5616
5699
5868
5912
5977
5976
5978
5913



32
33
34
35

Althun Saime
Rehn Dana
Erles Bianca
Inci Chani

Rewe Laufteam
Rewe Laufteam
Rewe Laufteam
Rewe Laufteam

1988
1988
1988
1970

00:55:03
00:55:08
00:55:45
00:55:46
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